
Bay Area Pollution Prevention Group Agency Contacts

Agency (click link to go to website) Contact Name E-mail General Phone Number Facebook

Central Contra Costa Sanitary District Melody LaBella mlabella (at) centralsan.org 925.228.9500

Central Marin Sanitation Agency Robert Cole rcole (at) cmsa.us 415.459.1455

City of American Canyon Stacy Ambrose sambrose (at) cityofamericancanyon.org 707.647.4522

City of Benicia Brad Harms bharms (at) ci.benicia.ca.us 707.746.4336

City of Burlingame Wastewater Treatment 

Facility
Eva Justimbaste eva.justimbaste (at) veoliawaterna.com 650.342.3727

City of Calistoga Warren Schenstrom wschenstrom (at) ci.calistoga.ca.us 707.942.2847

City of Hayward Alex Perez Alejandro.perez (at) hayward-ca.gov 510.881.7900

City of Livermore Steven Aguilar smaguiar (at) ci.livermore.ca.us 925.960.8100

City of Millbrae Catherine Allin callin (at) ci.millbrae.ca.us 650.259.2388

City of Pacifica Maria Aguilar aguilarm (at) ci.pacifica.ca.us 650.738.4660

City of Palo Alto Karin North karin.north (at) cityofpaloalto.org 650.329.2598

City of Petaluma Robert Wilson rwilson (at) ci.petaluma.ca.us 707.776.3777

City of Pinole- Hercules Kim Odom KOdom (at) ci.pinole.ca.us 510.724.9010

City of Richmond Irma Montano Irma_montano (at) ci.richmond.ca.us 510.307.8091

City of Richmond Mary Phelps m_phelps (at) ci.richmond.ca.us 510.307.8091

City of San Jose Sharon Newton sharon.newton (at) sanjoseca.go 408.793.5300

City of San Leandro John Camp jcamp (at) sanleandro.org 510.577.3401

City of San Mateo Debra Bickel dbickel (at) cityofsanmateo.org 650.522.7300

City of Santa Rosa Heather Johnson hjohnson (at) srcity.org 707.543.3369

City of South San Francisco Rob Lecel rob.lecel (at) ssf.net 650.877.8555

City of St. Helena Michael Sample MichaelS (at) cityofsthelena.org 707.967.2792 Saint Helena Facebook Page

City of Sunnyvale Jackie Davison jdavison (at) sunnyvale.ca.gov 408.730.7260
City of Sunnyvale Environmental Services 

Department Facebook Page

City of Vacaville Bob Panerio bpanerio (at) cityofvacaville.com 707.469.6400

Crockett Community Services District Michael Kirker mkirker (at) town.crockett.ca.us 510.787.2992

Delta Diablo Sanitation District Amanda Wong Roa amandar (at) ddsd.org 925.756.1900

Dublin San Ramon Services District Stefanie Olson olsons (at) dsrsd.com 925.875.2245
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East Bay Municipal Utilitiy District Marie Kulka mkulka (at) ebmud.com 510.287.1651

Fairfield Suisun Sewer District Meg Herston mherston (at) fssd.com 707.429.8930 
Fairfield Suisun Sewer District Facebook 

Page

Mt View Sanitary District Kelly Davidson kdavidson (at) mvsd.org 925.228.5635

Napa Sanitation District Darcy Aston daston (at) napasan.com 707.258.6000

Cynthia Royer  croyer (at) dalycity.org

Ward Donnelly wdonnelly (at) dalycity.org

Novato Sanitary District Andrew Oko andrewo (at) novatosan.com 415.892.1694 Novato San Facebook Page

Petaluma - Ellis Creek Lena Cox lcox (at) ci.petaluma.ca.us 707.778.4546

Rodeo Sanitary District Andrew Alva alvaa (at) rodeosan.org 510.799.2970

Sanitary District No. 5 (Paradise Cove & Main 

Plant)
Tony Rubio trubio (at) sani5.org 415.435.1501

Sausilito Marin Sanitary District Omar Arias omar (at) smcsd.net 415.332.0244

Sewage Authority Mid-Coastside (SAM) Anthony Pullin tony (at) samcleanswater.org 650.726.0124 SAM Facebook Page

Sewerage Agency of So. Marin/City of Mill 

Valley
Jeff Carson jcarson (at) cityofmillvalley.org 415.388.2402

SF Public Utilities Commission Meg Gale mgale (at) sfwater.org 415.695.7310 SFPUC Facebook Page

SF Water Quality Control Board Dylan Garner dgarner (at) waterboards.ca.gov 510.622.2300

SFO Jennifer Acton jennifer.acton (at) flysfo.com 650.821.8350

Sonoma County Water Agency Susan Keach Susan.Keach (at) scwa.ca.gov 707.547.1900

South Bayside System Authority Susan Hiestand shiestand (at) sbsa.org 650.591.7121 SBSA Facebook Page

Town of Yountville Don Moore dmoore (at) yville.com 707.944.2988 Town of Yountville Facebook Page

Union Sanitary District Michael Auer mike_auer (at) unionsanitary.com 510.477.7500

Vallejo Sanitation & Flood Control District Jennifer Kaiser jkaiser (at) vsfcd.com 707.644.8949

West County Wastewater District Joe Neugebauer jneugebauer (at) wcwd.org 510.222.6700  

North San Mateo County SD (Daly City) 650.991.8200
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